{BISPOL

FILLED REFILLS - OGNIK
WP3

DESCRIPTION:

High-quality gravelight filled refills. They do not smoke, they burn evenly with a bright, clear flame.
Available in many sizes and different burning times.

PARAMETERS:

Colour:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

White

~3 days

180 g

25.5 cm

14.5 cm

1

24

12

10

2880

120
300x265x148 mm / 4,6 kg +10%
Ognik
5906927030128
5906927030999
5906927930466
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