

## FILLED REFILLS - OGNIK

**WP3****DESCRIPTION:**

High-quality gravelight filled refills. They do not smoke, they burn evenly with a bright, clear flame. Available in many sizes and different burning times.

**PARAMETERS:**

Colour:	<b>White</b>
Burning time:	<b>~3 days</b>
Weight:	<b>180 g</b>
Diameter:	<b>ø5.5 cm</b>
Height:	<b>14.5 cm</b>
Packaging:	<b>1</b>
Collective packaging:	<b>24</b>
Number of packages on the layer:	<b>12</b>
Number of layers per pallet:	<b>10</b>
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	<b>2880</b>
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	<b>120</b>
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	<b>300x265x148 mm / 4,6 kg ±10%</b>
Mark:	<b>Ognik</b>
EAN:	<b>5906927030128</b>
EAN for collective packaging:	<b>5906927030999</b>
EAN per pallet:	<b>5906927930466</b>

**PICTOGRAMS**

